RURAL POLY PIPE MAY 17
RURAL Green Ag 850 3.11
20mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION size - OD x W x ID Wt  kg  CODE
8 50 GREEN AG 850  G"B" PN8    20mmID X   50M 0.9 OD x 0.7 ID x 0.12 W 5.0 kg GRB20050GH
8 200 GREEN AG 850  G"B" PN8    20mmID X  200M 0.9 OD x 0.4 ID x 0.25 W 20.0 kg GRB20200GH a
25mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
8 50 GREEN AG 850  G"B" PN8    25mmID X  50M 1.0 OD x 0.7 ID x 0.12 W 6.9kg GRB25050GH
8 200 GREEN AG 850  G"B" PN8    25mmID X  200M 1.2 OD x 0.7 ID x 0.25 W 27.6kg GRB25200GH a
8 50 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    25mmID X   50M 1.0 OD x 0.7 ID x 0.12 W 6.9kg GRB25050PG
8 200 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    25mmID X  200M 1.2 OD x 0.7 ID x 0.25 W 27.6kg GRB25200PG a
32mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
8 50 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    32mmID X   50M 1.3 OD x 0.9 ID x 0.12 W 10.5 kg GRB32050PG
8 150 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    32mmID X  150M 1.4 OD x 0.9 ID x 0.25 W 31.4 kg GRB32150PG a
8 200 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    32mmID X  200M 1.5 OD x 0.9 ID x 0.25 W 41.8 kg GRB32200PG
8 300 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    32mmID X  300M 1.6 OD x 0.9 ID x 0.32 W 62.7 kg GRB32300PG a
40mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
8 50 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    40mmID X   50M 1.4 OD x 1.2 ID x 0.25 W 14.7 kg GRB40050PG
8 150 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    40mmID X  150M 1.7 OD x 1.2 ID x 0.25 W 44.1 kg GRB40150PG a
8 200 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    40mmID X  200M 1.9 OD x 1.2 ID x 0.25 W 58.8 kg GRB40200PG a
8 300 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    40mmID X  300M 2.0 OD x 1.2 ID x 0.32 W 88.2 kg GRB40300PG a
8 400 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    40mmID X  400M 2.0 OD x 1.2 ID x 0.40 W 117.6 kg GRB40400PG
50mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
8 50 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    50mmID X   50M 1.7 OD x 1.4 ID x 0.25 W 24.2 kg GRB50050PG
8 100 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    50mmID X  100M 1.9 OD x 1.4 ID x 0.25 W 48.3 kg GRB50100PG a
8 200 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    50mmID X  200M 2.2 OD x 1.4 ID x 0.32 W 96.5 kg GRB50200PG a
8 300 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    50mmID X  300M 2.5 OD x 1.4 ID x 0.32 W 144.8 kg GRB50300PG
8 450 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    50mmID X  450M 2.5 OD x 1.5 ID x 0.47 W 217.2 kg GRB50450PG
63mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
8 100 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    63mmOD X  100M 2.1 OD x 1.4 ID x 0.25 W 58.8 kg GRB63100PG
8 200 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    63mmOD X  200M 2.3 OD x 1.6 ID x 0.40 W 117.5 kg GRB63200PG a
8 300 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    63mmOD X  300M 2.4 OD x 1.6 ID x 0.56 W 176.3 kg GRB63300PG
75mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
8 100 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    75mmOD X  100M 2.4 OD x 1.8 ID x 0.32 W 84.2 kg GRB75100PG a
8 200 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    75mmOD X  200M 2.6 OD x 1.8 ID x 0.46 W 168.3 kg GRB75200PG
90mm PN LENGTH DESCRIPTION Nominal pack size Wt  kg  CODE
8 100 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    90mmOD X  100M 2.6 OD x 2.0 ID x 0.44 W 133.9 kg GRB90100PG
8 200 PREMIUM RURAL  "B" PN8    90mmOD X  200M 2.8 OD x 2.0 ID x 0.59 W 267.7 kg GRB90200PG
Prices effective 1 Jan 2017 Subject to Terms and Conditions of Sale XTT 3.11
Green Ag 850 - made using prime grade tested material - giving extended warranty and higher pressure - uses standard METRIC fittings. Metric size on the OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (ID) in the classes and coil sizes indicated below.
Note - a in the last column indicates that product is normally available in stock.
Other lengths may be available upon request - subject to MOQ
Green Ag 850 - made using prime grade tested material - giving extended warranty and higher pressure - uses standard rural fittings. Rural size on the INSIDE DIAMETER
(ID).
DM Plastics & Steel Pty Ltd ABN: 95 572 173 975
Ph 08 8360 5777       Fax 08 8349 5431
Web www.dmplastics.com.au  Email sales@dmplastics.com.au
The suitability for use should be determined by
Users according to their individual
circumstances. All dimensions and weights
provided are nominal